MEETTING: EUROPEAN SESSION

"Can the diversity
be an asset for a

of people
citye.. M

Record: . 04834
Date: July 15, 1983

Time: 10.30 h
Place: Great Hall

4817

No.

Speaker

Country

Notes

Re~
typed

. 0587

0653

0693

0800

1009

1221
1240

1302
1331

1487

1571

1648

1676

1740
1770

1880
2052

DANGUY, Mr. Charles
SPOERRI, Mr, Pierre
CDIER? Mr. Jean-Jacques

JONES, Mr. Tom

ODIER, Mr. Jean-Jacques

BARRIER, Mr. Georges
BARRIER, Mrs. Georges

DANGUY, Mr. Charles
FUR, Miss Gunlbg

BUHAGIAR, Miss

AUSTEAD, Mr. Bigrn Ole

DANGUY, Mr. Charles

REVEL, Mr, Alain

REVEL, Mrs.

BOWERMAN, Mr. David

d'HAUYEVILLE, Mr. Gérard
FIN

France

GB

Malta

GB

Summary of the week
Welcome to new guests

The diversity of people is an
asset.for a city, a house.
How can it be an enrichment?
What is the main secret of
cohabitation?

Story of experience and work
of Harry Shuckler, senior commu-

Tyne. His commitment %o solve
community problems, unemployment
etc, '

Reflections on community life
in Lyon. The Magreb community,
Pecple of goodwill. BWontacts

with the police. Challenge to

Experience with African migrants
in their parish.

Introduction to 3 young Euro-
peans having worked abroad.

Survey of different countries,
and her encounters.

Her experience in Sao Paulo.
Story of her change on bitterned
People taking on responsibility
in South Amerieca.

In a situation where people 1look
for justice: fulfilling oneseld
or serving God?

Exchange oppertunities here at
Caux between British & Frenchmed

- New appreach to British

- The programme at Caux can be
modified according to people
-~ People here introduce us to
their friends, a traditon +o
transnit further,

Relevant points in her visit

at Caux.
Situation of agriculture in

Europe. Each diversity has a

Visit of French farmer to his hq
What is change, having guidance
starting finding one's destiny.

nity officer in New Castle-upond

Frenchmen for tackling problems.'

Fy

B.

e

contribution to make to the whole.

me.

Recorded by: M. Brandt




