EUROPEAN SESSION

Record:

0483a

4817

"Can the diversity of people be an asset for a city..."

Date:

July 15, 1983

Time:

10.30 h

Place:

Great Hall

t			riace: Great hair	
No.	Speaker	Country	Notes	Re- typed
0587	DANGUY, Mr. Charles	France	Summary of the week	
9653	SPOERRI, Mr. Pierre	CH	Welcome to new guests	
0693	ODIER? Mr. Jean-Jacques	F	The diversity of people is an asset.for a city, a house. How can it be an enrichment? What is the main secret of cohabitation?	
0800	JONES, Mr. Tom	GВ	Story of experience and work of <u>Harry Shuckler</u> , senior community officer in New Castle-upon- Tyne. His commitment to solve community problems, unemployment etc.	
1009	ODIER, Mr. Jean-Jacques	F	Reflections on community life in Lyon. The Magreb community. People of goodwill. Wontacts with the police. Challenge to Frenchmen for tackling problems.	
1221 1240	BARRIER, Mr. Georges BARRIER, Mrs. Georges	F F	Experience with African migrants in their parish.	
1302	DANGUY, Mr. Charles	F	Introduction to 3 young Euro- peans having worked abroad.	
13 31	FUR, Miss Gunlög	s	Survey of different countries, and her encounters.	
1487	BUHAGIAR, Miss	Malta	Her experience in Sao Paulo. Story of her change on bitternes People taking on responsibility in South America.	s.
1571	AUSTRAD, Mr. Bjørn Ole	N	In a situation where people look for justice: fulfilling oneself or serving God?	
1648	DANGUY, Mr. Charles	F	Exchange opportunities here at Caux between British & Frenchmen	_
1676	REVEL, Mr. Alain	F	- New approach to British - The programme at Caux can be modified according to people People here introduce us to their friends, a traditon to transmit further.	
1740	REVEL, Mrs.	F	Relevant points in her visit	
1770	BOWERMAN, Mr. David	GВ	at Caux. Situation of agriculture in Europe. Each diversity has a contribution to make to the whole	2.
1880	d'HAUTEVILLE, Mr. Gérard	F	Visit of French farmer to his hon	ne.
2092	FIN		What is change, having guidance starting finding one's destiny.	

Recorded by: M. Brandt